CATALOGUE
Product Overview —————————————————— 1
Application ————————————————————— 1
Operating conditions —————————————————1
Working principle —————————————————— 1
Model meaning ——————————————————— 1
Pump body structure ————————————————— 1
Structural diagram and material list ——————————— 2

（ m³/h）
Head
（ m）
Self-priming
height
（ m）
Pipesize
（ mm）
Voltage
（V）
Rev
（ r/min ）
40BZ10-20-1 .5 1 .5 10 20 6 40
380
2900
50BZ10-25-2 .2 2 .2 10 25 6 50
50BZ10-32-3 3 10 32 6 50
50BZ15-30-3 3 15 30 6 50
50BZ14-35-4 4 14 35 6 50
50BZ18-32-4 4 18 32 6 50
50BZ20-48-5 .5 5 .5 20 48 6 50
65BZ20-15-2 .2 2 .2 20 15 6 65
65BZ25-14-2 .2 2 .2 25 14 6 65
65BZ25-20-3 3 25 20 6 65
65BZ25-30-4 4 25 30 6 65
65BZ25-40-5 .5 5 .5 25 40 6 65
80BZ50-22-5 .5 5 .5 50 22 6 80
80BZ50-30-7 .5 7 .5 50 30 6 80
80BZ50-42-11 11 50 42 6 80
2950
80BZ50-50-15 15 50 50 6 80
100BZ80-20-7 .5 7 .5 80 20 5 100 2900
100BZ80-27-11 11 80 27 5 100
2950100BZ80-30-15 15 80 30 5 100
100BZ80-50-22 22 80 50 5 100
Basic Parameters
23
Model
Power
（ kW）
Flow
（ m³/h）
Head
（ m）
Self-priming
height
（ m）
Pipe size
（ mm）
Voltage
（V）
Rev
（ r/min ） Model
40ZW8-15-1.5 1 .5 8 15 4 220 40
380
2900
40ZW10-20-2.2 2 .2 10 20 4 220 40
40ZW14-18-2.2 2 .2 14 18 4 220 40
40ZW15-28-3 3 15 28 4 220 40
50ZW10-20-2.2 2 .2 10 20 4 230 50
50ZW14-18-2.2 2 .2 14 18 4 230 50
50ZW15-28-3 3 15 28 4 250 50
65ZW30-20-4 4 30 20 5 380 65
65ZW40-17-4 4 40 17 5 380 65
65ZW25-30-5.5 5 .5 25 30 5 350 65
65ZW40-28-7.5 7 .5 40 28 5 350 65
65ZW65-25-11 11 65 25 5 350 65 2950
80ZW40-22-5.5 5 .5 40 22 5 400 80
2900
80ZW40-28-7.5 7 .5 40 28 5 400 80
80ZW65-35-15 15 65 35 5 400 80
2950100ZW70-40-18.5 18 .5 70 40 5 400 100
100ZW70-46-22 22 70 46 5 400 100
80ZW40-13-3 3 40 13 5 400 80
1450
100ZW90-15-7.5 7 .5 90 15 5 400 100
150ZW150-15-11 11 150 15 5 400 150
1480150ZW150-20-15 15 150 20 5 400 150
150ZW180-18-18.5 18 .5 180 18 5 400 150
Basic Parameters
24
Model
Size(m)
Weight（ kg)
L L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 H1 H2 H3 B B1 n d
40BZ10-20-1 .5 515 390 81 112 54 123 170 271 420 286 255 4 14 .5 40
50BZ10-25-2 .2 560 433 81 135 75 146 170 285 460 295 263 4 12 .5 49
50BZ10-32-3 625 455 103 125 80 150 170 285 460 316 285 4 14 .5 60
50BZ15-30-3 625 455 103 125 80 150 170 285 460 316 285 4 14 .5 60
50BZ14-35-4 625 470 103 132 70 150 190 332 480 345 304 4 14 .5 70
50BZ18-32-4 625 470 103 132 70 150 190 332 480 345 304 4 14 .5 70
50BZ20-48-5 .5 660 525 108 159 65 150 230 365 528 380 338 4 15 92
65BZ20-15-2 .2 575 433 81 135 85 150 170 285 470 295 263 4 12 .5 52
65BZ25-14-2 .2 575 433 81 135 85 150 170 285 470 295 263 4 12 .5 52
65BZ25-20-3 635 455 103 125 85 150 170 300 490 316 285 4 14 .5 65
65BZ25-30-4 625 470 103 132 70 150 190 312 497 345 304 4 14 .5 75
65BZ25-40-5 .5 680 525 108 159 75 156 225 350 533 380 338 4 15 95
80BZ50-22-5 .5 690 525 108 159 95 184 230 368 578 380 338 4 15 95
80BZ50-30-7 .5 705 525 108 159 95 184 230 368 578 380 338 4 15 103
80BZ50-42-11 900 655 119 211 95 193 240 417 626 470 419 4 17 145
80BZ50-50-15 900 655 119 211 95 193 240 417 626 470 419 4 17 164
100BZ80-20-7 .5 720 525 108 159 105 190 225 379 602 380 338 4 15 104
100BZ80-27-11 910 655 119 211 80 195 240 407 624 470 419 4 17 147
100BZ80-30-15 910 655 119 211 80 195 240 407 624 470 419 4 17 166
100BZ80-50-22 1035 752 104 273 115 172 300 500 731 392 353 4 18 .5 285
Installation Diagram
Installation Dimensions
25

40ZW15-28-3 644 500 110 138 74 192 180 346 492 340 300 4 13 67
50ZW10-20-2 .2 560 440 100 120 70 166 180 314 486 300 260 4 15 45
50ZW14-18-2 .2 560 440 100 120 70 166 180 314 486 300 260 4 15 45
50ZW15-28-3 660 500 110 138 90 208 180 346 505 340 300 4 13 67
65ZW30-20-4 700 490 95 148 130 203 220 377 530 373 339 4 14 82
65ZW40-17-4 700 490 95 148 130 203 220 377 530 373 339 4 14 82
65ZW25-30-5 .5 800 573 118 169 130 266 240 452 616 415 372 4 17 123
65ZW40-28-7 .5 800 573 118 169 130 266 240 452 616 415 372 4 17 137
65ZW65-25-11 965 655 115 210 160 276 240 448 606 467 416 4 17 167
80ZW40-22-5 .5 800 573 118 169 130 266 240 452 636 415 372 4 17 125
80ZW40-28-7 .5 800 573 118 169 130 266 240 452 636 415 372 4 17 139
80ZW65-35-15 969 655 115 210 164 280 240 448 626 467 416 4 17 179
100ZW70-40-18 .5 999 655 115 210 164 280 240 448 626 467 416 4 17 201
100ZW70-46-22 1034 655 115 210 164 280 240 448 626 467 416 4 17 222
80ZW40-13-3 675 490 95 148 130 203 220 377 550 373 339 4 14 69
100ZW90-15-7 .5 910 680 100 241 170 313 300 526 783 396 363 4 18 203
150ZW150-15-11 1120 830 120 292 180 392 340 582 828 405 365 4 18 304
150ZW150-20-15 1150 830 120 292 180 392 340 582 828 405 365 4 18 325
150ZW180-18-18 .5 1185 830 120 292 180 392 340 582 828 405 365 4 18 364
Model
Import & Export Flange Dimensions(mm)
DN d K D n L
40ZW8-15-1 .5 40 78 100 130 4 Φ14
40ZW10-20-2 .2 40 78 100 130 4 Φ14
40ZW14-18-2 .2 40 78 100 130 4 Φ14
40ZW15-28-3 40 78 100 130 4 Φ14
50ZW10-20-2 .2 50 88 110 140 4 Φ14
50ZW14-18-2 .2 50 88 110 140 4 Φ14
50ZW15-28-3 50 88 110 140 4 Φ14
65ZW30-20-4 65 108 130 160 4 Φ14
65ZW40-17-4 65 108 130 160 4 Φ14
65ZW25-30-5 .5 65 108 130 160 4 Φ14
65ZW40-28-7 .5 65 108 130 160 4 Φ14
65ZW65-25-11 65 108 130 160 4 Φ14
80ZW40-22-5 .5 80 124 150 190 4 Φ19
80ZW40-28-7 .5 80 124 150 190 4 Φ19
80ZW65-35-15 80 124 150 190 4 Φ19
100ZW70-40-18 .5 100 144 170 210 4 Φ19
100ZW70-46-22 100 144 170 210 4 Φ19
80ZW40-13-3 80 124 150 190 4 Φ19
100ZW90-15-7 .5 100 144 170 210 4 Φ19
150ZW150-15-11 150 199 225 265 8 Φ19
150ZW150-20-15 150 199 225 265 8 Φ19
150ZW180-18-18 .5 150 199 225 265 8 Φ19
Installation Dimensions
Import and Export Flange Dimensions
26